Westside State Bank
Kasasa Interest Rate Sheet
**Today’s Date:

++Kasasa Cash Account:

Preferred Rate: When the Kasasa Cash qualifications are met, if your daily balance is
$25,000 or less, the interest rate paid on the entire balance will be 2.4718% with an
annual percentage yield (APY) of 2.50%.

Above Cap Rate: When the Kasasa Cash qualifications are met, an interest rate of
0.2497% will be paid only for that portion of your daily balance that is greater than
$25,000. The annual percentage yield (APY) for this tier will range from 2.50% to 0.70%
depending on the balance in the account.

Base Rate: When the Kasasa Cash qualifications are not met, the interest rate paid on
the entire balance in your account will be 0.050% with an annual percentage yield (APY)
of 0.05%.

++Kasasa Saver Account:

Preferred Rate: When the attached Kasasa Cash or Kasasa Cash Back qualifications are
met, if your daily balance is $25,000 or less, the interest rate paid on the entire balance
will be 1.4898% with an annual percentage yield (APY) of 1.50%.

Above Cap Rate: When the attached Kasasa Cash or Kasasa Cash Back qualifications are
met, an interest rate of 0.2497% will be paid only for that portion of your daily balance
that is greater than $25,000. The annual percentage yield (APY) for this tier will range
from 1.50% to 0.50% depending on the balance in the account.

Base Rate: When the attached Kasasa Cash or Kasasa Cash Back qualifications are not
met, the interest rate paid on the entire balance in your account will be 0.050% with an
annual percentage yield (APY) of 0.05%.

**Interest Rates and Annual Percentage Yields (APYs) are current as
of the date at the top of this Rate Sheet.

++The interest rate and Annual Percentage Yield may change after
account opening

For current rate information, call (712)663-4322



